MEDICAL SCIENCES DIVISION - Skills Training Programme for Michaelmas Term 2017 

	
	MT17
	2017
	Time
	

	1. 
	Transfer of Status Assessment Workshop
	Wed 27th Sept
	10am – 1pm
	Botnar, G54

	2. 
	Preparing for Learning and Teaching at Oxford
	Fri 29th Sept
	10am – 4.30pm
	GPEC, Lecture Room

	3. 
	Divisional Welcome Event for Graduates 
	Thurs 5th Oct
	4.30pm – 6pm
	JR, Tingewick Hall & LT 1

	4. 
	DLT 1
	Mon 9th Oct
	9.30am – 12.30pm
	GPEC, Lecture Room

	5. 
	Statistics SPSS (2 Day Course)
	Wed 11th & Thurs 12th Oct                    
	10am – 4pm
	MSTC, CAL Lab

	6. 
	Managing Your Supervisor
	Mon 16th Oct
	10am – 1pm
	DPAG, Library

	7. 
	Viva Preparation – Final Viva
	Wed 18th Oct
	2pm – 5pm
	Botnar, G54

	8. 
	Managing Your Supervisor
	Thurs 19th Oct
	2pm – 5pm
	DPAG, Library

	9. 
	Writing Skills –  Reports
	Thurs 19th Oct
	9.15am  – 4.30pm
	Botnar, G38/54

	10. 
	Intro to Stats and R
	19-20th October  
	10am-4pm
	WTCHG, Room B

	11. 
	Writing Skills –  Reports
	Fri 20th Oct
	9.15am  – 4.30pm
	DPAG, Library

	12. 
	Preparing for Learning and Teaching at Oxford 
	Mon 23rd Oct
	10am – 4.30pm
	Botnar, G38/54

	13. 
	Presentation Skills
	Thurs 26th Oct
	9.15am – 4.30pm

1pm – 5pm
	Botnar G38 
Botnar G54

	14. 
	DLT 2
	Mon 23rd Oct
	9.30am – 12.30pm
	JR, Classroom 6

	15. 
	Writing Skills – Thesis and papers
	Fri 27th Oct
	9.15am  – 4.30pm
	GPEC, Lecture Room

	16. 
	Preparing for Learning and Teaching at Oxford
	Wed 1st Nov
	10am – 4.30pm
	DPAG, Library

	17. 
	Managing Your Supervisor
	Thurs 2nd Nov
	10am – 1pm
	GPEC, 4A

	18. 
	Large Group and Lecturing 
	Fri 3rd Nov

Fri 10th Nov
	9.30am – 4.30pm
9.30am – 4.30pm
	Osler House, Wing Tat Lee Room
GPEC, Lecture Room

	19. 
	DLT - Portfolios
	Mon 6th Nov
	9.30am – 12.30pm
	GPEC, 2B

	20. 
	Comparing Models and Biological Data Using Nonlinear
	Mon 6th Nov
	9.30am – 12pm
	MSTC, CAL Lab

	21. 
	Large Group and Lecturing
	Mon 6th & Mon 13th Nov
	9.30am – 4.30pm
	DPAG, Library

	22. 
	Electron Microscopy
	Mon 6th – Fri 10th Nov
	10 am – 4pm
	WTCHG

	23. 
	Introduction to Research Ethics
	Mon 13th Nov
	9.30am – 12.30pm
	MSTC, 3a

	24. 
	An Introduction to Statistics: Group A 

(Will need tables)
	Mon 30th Oct

Mon 13th & Mon 20th Nov

Fri 1st Dec
	9.30am -12.30pm
	Classroom 6
GPEC, Lecture Room

GPEC, Lecture Room

	25. 
	An Introduction to Statistics: Group B 


	Mon 6th, Fri 17th, Fri 24th & Thurs  30th Nov
	2pm – 5pm
	DPAG, Sherrington Room

	26. 
	Writing Skills I Thesis and Papers
	Fri 24th Nov
	9.15am  – 4.30pm
	GPEC, Lecture Room

	27. 
	Statistics SPSS
	Mon 4th & Tues 5th Dec
	10am – 4pm
	MSTC, CAL Lab

	28. 
	Computational Biochemistry
	Mon 11th & Tues 12th Dec

Wed 13th Dec
	10am -  5pm

10am – 1pm
	New Biochemistry

	29. 
	Transfer of Status Assessment Workshop
	
	10am – 1pm
	

	30. 
	Concepts and main aspects of RNA-Seq
	27-28 November 
	10am-4pm
	WTCHG, Room B

	31. 
	Bioinformatics Course
	
	
	

	32. 
	Introductory Protein Bioinformatics
	
	
	

	33. 
	Micron Advanced Light Microscopy
	
	
	


GREEN – agreeing dates with tutor                        BLACK – book refreshments
BLUE – book rooms                                                 Orange – on the database
